
Hamidia Girls' Degree College 

Constituent Minority PG College, University of Allahabad 

List of Governing Body (Managing Committee) Members with their category and tenure 

MANAGING COMMITTEE  

(TENURE 2018-2021) 

Office Bearers 

1. Mrs. Rashida Khan  President 

2. Mrs. Zeba Hasan  Vice President 

3. Mrs. Tazeen  Ahsanulla Manager 

4. Mr. Mohd. Farhanulla Assistant Manager 

Members 

1. Mr. M. Z. Khan 

2. Mr. Saleem Iqbal Sherwani 

3. Mr. Mohd. Ahsanulla 

4. Mrs. Qamar Siddiqui 

5. Mr. Nasrullah Kazmi 

6. Mr. Sadiq Husain 

7. Mr. Tahir Hasan (Secretary of the Association for the Education  
of Muslim Women at Allahabad) 

1. Mrs. Saleha Rizvi 

2. Dr. Rehana Tariq 

Ex. Officio Members (Teaching) 

1. Dr. Yusufa Nafees   Principal 

2. Dr. Nudrat Mahmood Associate Professor 

3. Mrs. Naseha Usmani Associate Professor 

Ex. Officio Member (Non-Teaching) 

1. Mrs. Amna Ansari  Sr. Most Class-III 
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Office Bearers 
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2. Mrs. Zeba Hasan, Vice President, HGDC, Prayagraj 
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4. Mr. Mohd. Farhanulla, Assistant Manager, HGDC, Prayagraj 

Members 

1. Mr. M. Z. Khan, Member, Managing Committee, HGDC, Prayagraj 

2. Mr. Saleem Iqbal Sherwani, Member, Managing Committee, HGDC, Prayagraj 

3. Mr. Mohd. Ahsanulla, Member, Managing Committee, HGDC, Prayagraj 

4. Mrs. Qamar Siddiqui, Member, Managing Committee, HGDC, Prayagraj 

5. Mr. Nasrullah Kazmi, Member, Managing Committee, HGDC, Prayagraj 

6. Mr. Sadiq Husain, Member, Managing Committee, HGDC, Prayagraj 
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 (Secretary of the Association for Muslim Women at Allahabad) 

8. Mrs. Saleha Rizvi, Member, Managing Committee, HGDC, Prayagraj 

9. Dr. Rehana Tariq, Member, Managing Committee, HGDC, Prayagraj 

Ex. Officio Members (Teaching) 

1. Dr. Yusufa Nafees, Asso. Prof., Dept. of History, HGDC, Prayagraj 

2. Dr. Nudrat Mahmood, Asso. Prof., Dept. of Arabic, HGDC, Prayagraj 

3. Dr. Naseha Usmani, Asso. Prof., Dept. of Urdu, HGDC, Prayagraj 

Ex. Officio Member (Non-Teaching) 

1. Mrs. Amna Ansari, Sr. Most Class-III, HGDC, Prayagraj 

 


